SSD
Optional
SATA 3.0 USB 3.0DIO
HM961-HM86
4th Gen Intel® CoreTM
COM  Express® Basic
HM86
MEMORY             2 DDR3L ECC SODIMM up to 16GB

• COM101-BAT carrier board kit
• Heat spreader with heat sink and fan: TBD
Ordering Information
Model Name Chipset Temperature Memory SSD Processors
HM961 - HM86 B S 0 - 4700EQ
B: 0oC to 60oC S: Socket 0: None
2: 2GB
4: 4GB
8: 8GB
1: 16GB
3: 32GB
6: 64GB
4700EQ: Intel® CoreTM i7-4700EQ, 6M Cache, up to 3.4 GHz, 47W
4400E: Intel® CoreTM i5-4400E, 3M Cache, up to 3.3 GHz, 37W
4402E: Intel® CoreTM i5-4402E, 3M Cache, up to 2.7 GHz, 25W
4100E: Intel® CoreTM i3-4100E, 3M Cache, up to 2.4 GHz, 37W
4102E: Intel® CoreTM i3-4102E, 3M Cache, up to 1.6 GHz, 25W